Product Data Sheet
ENG-GP-20-506
Galleria Professional Engineered European Nature Oak Flooring 20mm x 240mm
Brushed & Oiled
A premium engineered wood floor that is as hardwearing as it is beautiful, Galleria Professional Engineered European Nature Oak
Flooring 20mm x 240mm Brushed & Oiled is an investment for life.
Blessed with warm oak tones and a relaxed, natural appearance, this truly timeless floor will add a welcoming feel to any room in
the home. Made using finest European oak in a nature grade – characterised by grain markings, knots, sapwood and small mineral
streaks – it has an attractive brushed finish and has been treated with protective high-quality UV oil for an enhanced lifespan.
Vacuuming and occasional cleaning with a damp mop is all it takes to keep this floor looking its best.
With grand proportions that create a real feature statement, the extra-wide, long planks (240mm x 1900mm) allow for fast
installation and will lend a majestic feel to larger rooms.
Offering exceptional stability, this load-bearing tongue-and-groove floor is 20mm thick. It features a multi-layer construction topped
with a 6mm hardwood wear layer for a dense feel underfoot and optimum grain definition. For best results, professional installation
is recommended.
Code: ENG-GP-20-506
Brand: Galleria Professional
Construction: Engineered Multi-Ply
Species: Oak
Grade: Nature
Design: Plank
Surface: Brushed
Finish: UV Oiled
Profile: Tongue & Groove
Edge profile: Bevelled on 4 sides
Top layer: 6mm
Core: Softwood
Thickness: 20mm
Width: 240mm
Length: 1900mm
Coverage per pack: 2.28m2
Scan the QR code for fast
access to this floor online
Residential: N/A
Commercial: N/A
Product Details Installation
Technical
Warranty
Fully-bonded: Yes
Nailed: Yes
Floated on underlay: No
Over underfloor heating: Yes, Water Systems up to 27 °C
NB: Please ask for full warranty terms and conditions
Max side of sound knots: 50mm diameter
Max size of broken knots: 40mm diameter
Sapwood: Acceptable up to 30% of the board
Filler & colour variation: Allowed
Small cracks: Acceptable up to 3mm wide & 150mm long
Inner bark: Allowed
Origin of timber: Europe
Responsible certification: N/A
Janka hardness rating: 1360
© 2019. This technical data sheet was written by UK Flooring Direct Limited. At the
time of writing and publication of the sheet, all information is specified correctly. The
company reserves the right to change the specifications of this product at any time
without prior notice to third parties. The photographs used in this technical data
sheet are for illustrative purposes only.
UK Flooring Direct
Unit 2 Logix Road, Hinckley, Leicestershire LE10 3BQ
Tel: 02476 012840  I  Fax: 02476 397828
ukflooringdirect.co.uk